



black dog gelato

may flavors

signature collection

GOAT CHEESE CASHEW CARAMEL

Sweet, tangy, and a touch of salty; similar to a cheesecake profile. Our most ***popular*** flavor and the first flavor created under the Black Dog brand!

Allergens: Dairy, Eggs, Tree Nuts

CHOCOLATE

We use real, unsweetened Chocolate and do not rely on cocoa powder to create this rich chocolate. It does not look as dark as other chocolate ice cream, but it is very rich!

Allergens: Dairy, Eggs

MINT COOKIE

This green mint is one of Jessie's favorite. We use a natural peppermint oil from a spice company in Indiana to get the bold flavor. Oreo cookies are generously layered throughout.

Allergens: Dairy, Eggs, Gluten

MALTED VANILLA PRETZEL

Our "secret" ingredient is Ovaltine. Most malted flavored ice cream uses the Carnation brand, but we find the Ovaltine has its own distinctive flavor. Milk chocolate-covered pretzels are layered throughout.

Allergens: Dairy, Eggs, Gluten

BIRTHDAY CAKE

A favorite for kids and adult of all ages! Vanilla pudding is the secret ingredient in the base and then we fold in chunks of vanilla cake and rainbow sprinkles.

Allergens: Dairy, Eggs, Gluten

HONEY BUTTER ALMOND

Sweet and buttery gelato with lightly-salted ***Honey Butter Almonds*** - the Korean snack with a cult following!

Allergens: Dairy, Eggs, Tree Nuts

featured collection

BOURBON BUTTERSCOTCH TOFFEE COOKIE

The winning flavor from our March Cookie Madness Competition, created by Girl Scout Troup 25170 - butterscotch bourbon gelato with gluten-free ***toffee cookies*** and a salted caramel swirl!

Allergens: Dairy, Eggs

TAHINI CARROT CAKE

This gelato embodies all the flavors of the classic carrot cake with a nutty twist!

Allergens: Dairy, Eggs, Tree Nuts

SESAME COOKIE DOUGH

Sesame oil scented gelato with edible chocolate chip cookie dough!

Allergens: Dairy, Eggs

dairy-free collection

STRAWBERRY BASIL SORBET

A customer favorite! Sweet strawberry sorbet with infused with fragrant, fresh basil!

CANTALOUPE ELDELFLOWER

Sweet ripe cantaloupe with a slight floral note from the Elderflower!

HOPE AND SESAME CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT

Hope and Sesame milk alternative gives this classic Italian "Nutella" flavor a dairy free spin!

Allergens: Tree Nuts



Our Featured and Dairy-Free Flavors rotate **monthly!**
For more info, **check out our website at** www.blackdoggelato.com and sign up for our email list to stay up-to-date on all things Black Dog Gelato!